
2024 USIBA NATIONAL DAY 2

Session Results  RING 2

Session 1 

FRI 22 MAR 2024  5PM - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Female 125-N (F125-Nkg) McCREERY Haley Rian UCRIV

DOUCET Jill WA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NWENG HOPE Kevin STABA

STABA

GULF1

USIBA

GULF

TREJO Cynthia

REYNA Matthew

WINTSON Eric

SILVERSTEIN Evan

CRADDICK Tonya

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 2 Male 125-B (M125-Bkg) MARINEZ Rogelio RJDC

ORTIZ Diego ILURB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF1 LEON Alex USIBA

GULF

SC

GULF1

STABA

BRANTLEY Chris

SAVANNAH Clara

HENRY Steve

WINTSON Eric

REYNA Matthew

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 3 Male 140-A (M140-Akg) MIRALHA de NATOS Murilo Jorge FLUNI

ALMARAZ Juan ILLCH BLUE RSC R2 :59

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF1 WINTSON Eric USIBA

USIBA

GULF

SC

STABA

BRANTLEY Chris

SILVERSTEIN Evan

CRADDICK Tonya

HENRY Steve

TREJO Cynthia

10:9

9:10

10:9

10:9

9:10

RED

BLUE

4 4 Female 125-B (F125-Bkg) BUSH Sophie ILURB

NICKERSON Sionet WA BLUE RSC R1 :13

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF CRADDICK Tonya GULF1

SC

USIBA

GULF

GULF1

WINTSON Eric

HENRY Steve

BRANTLEY Chris

SAVANNAH Clara

LEON Alex

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 5 Female 132-B (F132-Bkg) HOLT Alexandria VAMIL

GRATCH Alex WA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USIBA SILVERSTEIN Evan GULF

GULF

GULF1

SC

STABA

CRADDICK Tonya

SAVANNAH Clara

WINTSON Eric

HENRY Steve

TREJO Cynthia

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 6 Male 140-C (M140-Ckg) LEPAK Liam FLUNI

LEE Kai Shun SOCAL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NWENG HOPE Kevin GULF1

STABA

GULF

SC

USIBA

LEON Alex

REYNA Matthew

SAVANNAH Clara

HENRY Steve

BRANTLEY Chris

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 7 Male 140-N (M140-Nkg) PEK Aidan GAIT

MENDOZA Noe DCLAW BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STABA TREJO Cynthia GULF1

USIBA

GULF

GULF

USIBA

WINTSON Eric

BRANTLEY Chris

SAVANNAH Clara

CRADDICK Tonya

SILVERSTEIN Evan

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 8 Male 147-B (M147-Bkg) FURUYAMA Akihiro WA

JOHNSON-CORRINGTON Brendan SOCAL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STABA REYNA Matthew NWENG

GULF

USIBA

GULF1

GULF

HOPE Kevin

SAVANNAH Clara

SILVERSTEIN Evan

LEON Alex

CRADDICK Tonya

27:30

27:30

29:28

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 9 Male 154-A (M154-Akg) GARCIA Jesus ILURB

AFTATI Taha GAIT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NWENG HOPE Kevin GULF1

GULF

USIBA

GULF1

STABA

WINTSON Eric

CRADDICK Tonya

SILVERSTEIN Evan

LEON Alex

TREJO Cynthia

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 10 Male 154-B (M154-Bkg) KERBLE Joshua SYU

KIM TaeHyun WA BLUE RSC R2 0:48

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USIBA BRANTLEY Chris SC

NWENG

STABA

GULF

STABA

HENRY Steve

HOPE Kevin

TREJO Cynthia

SAVANNAH Clara

REYNA Matthew

10:9

9:10

10:9

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

11 11 Male 160-A (M160-Akg) BREWER Jade SOCAL

MAHESHWARI Esha UMICH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STABA TREJO Cynthia GULF1

GULF

SC

USIBA

NWENG

WINTSON Eric

CRADDICK Tonya

HENRY Steve

SILVERSTEIN Evan

HOPE Kevin

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 12 Male 168-B (M168-Bkg) KOCSIS Adam FLUNI

ROSE Jacob WCOL

RED RSC R2 1:05

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STABA REYNA Matthew USIBA

SC

GULF

GULF1

NWENG

BRANTLEY Chris

HENRY Steve

SAVANNAH Clara

LEON Alex

HOPE Kevin

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

13 13 Male 160-B (M160-Bkg) CERVANTES Ulises UCRIV

ROGERS Kobe ILURB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STABA REYNA Matthew STABA

NWENG

SC

GULF

USIBA

TREJO Cynthia

HOPE Kevin

HENRY Steve

CRADDICK Tonya

SILVERSTEIN Evan

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

14 14 Male 168-B (M168-Bkg) TGIROS Noah GVSU

BASU Eshaan GAIT

RED RSC R1 0:03

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF1 LEON Alex USIBA

STABA

GULF

NWENG

STABA

BRANTLEY Chris

TREJO Cynthia

SAVANNAH Clara

HOPE Kevin

REYNA Matthew

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 15 Male 175-B (M175-Bkg) WARE Roscoe WA

LANDGREN Ryan GVSU

RED RSC R1 1:15

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STABA TREJO Cynthia NWENG

GULF1

GULF

USIBA

GULF1

HOPE Kevin

WINTSON Eric

CRADDICK Tonya

SILVERSTEIN Evan

LEON Alex

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 16 Male 188-B (M188-Bkg) PLEDGER Dylan UARK

BROWN Christian WA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USIBA BRANTLEY Chris GULF1

SC

NWENG

STABA

GULF

LEON Alex

HENRY Steve

HOPE Kevin

REYNA Matthew

CRADDICK Tonya

27:30

28:29

27:30

29:28

27:30



2024 USIBA NATIONAL DAY 2

Session Results  RING 2

Session 1 

FRI 22 MAR 2024  5PM - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 17 Male 201-B (M201-Bkg) SUGRUE Connor UMICH

McCLAIN Jackson UTENN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF1 WINTSON Eric NWENG

STABA

USIBA

GULF

SC

HOPE Kevin

REYNA Matthew

BRANTLEY Chris

SAVANNAH Clara

HENRY Steve

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

18 18 Male 225-B (M225-Bkg) MURRAY Jason GVSU

ALEJOS Joshua UCRIV

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF1 LEON Alex STABA

USIBA

NWENG

SC

GULF

REYNA Matthew

BRANTLEY Chris

HOPE Kevin

HENRY Steve

CRADDICK Tonya

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

19 19 Male 119-N (M119-Nkg) LIANG Zhanyu WA

SHAH Vraj ILURB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF1 WINTSON Eric STABA

USIBA

GULF1

NWENG

GULF

TREJO Cynthia

SILVERSTEIN Evan

LEON Alex

HOPE Kevin

CRADDICK Tonya

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


