

2024 USIBA NATIONAL DAY 2





Session 1

FRI 22 MAR 2024 5PM - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	1	Female 125-N (F125-Nkg)	RED BLUE	McCREERY Haley Rian DOUCET Jill		UCRIV WA	RED	WP	4:1
		Referee:	NWENG	HOPE Kevin	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STABA GULF1 USIBA	TREJO Cynthia REYNA Matthew WINTSON Eric SILVERSTEIN Evan CRADDICK Tonya		29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28 30:27
2	2	Male 125-B (M125-Bkg)	RED BLUE	MARINEZ Rogelio ORTIZ Diego		RJDC ILURB	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	GULF1	LEON Alex	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF SC GULF1	BRANTLEY Chris SAVANNAH Clara HENRY Steve WINTSON Eric REYNA Matthew		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
3	3	Male 140-A (M140-Akg)	RED BLUE	MIRALHA de NATOS Murilo Jorge ALMARAZ Juan		FLUNI ILLCH	BLUE	RSC	R2 :59
		Referee:	GULF1	WINTSON Eric	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	USIBA GULF SC	BRANTLEY Chris SILVERSTEIN Evan CRADDICK Tonya HENRY Steve TREJO Cynthia		10:9 9:10 10:9 10:9 9:10
4	4	Female 125-B (F125-Bkg)	RED BLUE	BUSH Sophie NICKERSON Sionet		ILURB WA	BLUE	RSC	R1 :13
		Referee:	GULF	CRADDICK Tonya	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SC USIBA GULF	WINTSON Eric HENRY Steve BRANTLEY Chris SAVANNAH Clara LEON Alex		- - - -
5	5	Female 132-B (F132-Bkg)	RED	HOLT Alexandria		VAMIL			
		3,	BLUE	GRATCH Alex		WA	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	USIBA	SILVERSTEIN Evan	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF GULF1 SC	CRADDICK Tonya SAVANNAH Clara WINTSON Eric HENRY Steve TREJO Cynthia		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
6	6	Male 140-C (M140-Ckg)	RED BLUE	LEPAK Liam LEE Kai Shun		FLUNI SOCAL	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	NWENG	HOPE Kevin	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF1 STABA GULF SC	LEON Alex REYNA Matthew SAVANNAH Clara HENRY Steve BRANTLEY Chris		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
7	7	Male 140-N (M140-Nkg)	RED BLUE	PEK Aidan MENDOZA Noe		GAIT DCLAW	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	STABA	TREJO Cynthia	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	USIBA GULF GULF	WINTSON Eric BRANTLEY Chris SAVANNAH Clara CRADDICK Tonya SILVERSTEIN Evan		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
8	8	Male 147-B (M147-Bkg)	RED BLUE	FURUYAMA Akihiro JOHNSON-CORRINGTON Brendan		WA SOCAL	BLUE	WP	4:1
		Referee:	STABA	REYNA Matthew	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	USIBA GULF1	HOPE Kevin SAVANNAH Clara SILVERSTEIN Evan LEON Alex CRADDICK Tonya		27:30 27:30 29:28 27:30 27:30



2024 USIBA NATIONAL DAY 2

Session Results RING 2



Session 1

FRI 22 MAR 2024 5PM - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	9	Male 154-A (M154-Akg)	RED BLUE	GARCIA Jesus AFTATI Taha		ILURB GAIT	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	NWENG	HOPE Kevin	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF USIBA GULF1	WINTSON Eric CRADDICK Tonya SILVERSTEIN Evan LEON Alex TREJO Cynthia		30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28
10	10	Malo 154 B (M154 Bkg)	RED	KERBLE Joshua		SYU			
10	10	Male 154-B (M154-Bkg)	BLUE	KIM TaeHyun		WA	BLUE	RSC	R2 0:48
		Referee:		BRANTLEY Chris	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SC NWENG STABA GULF	HENRY Steve HOPE Kevin TREJO Cynthia SAVANNAH Clara REYNA Matthew		10:9 9:10 10:9 9:10 9:10
11	11	Male 160-A (M160-Akg)	RED BLUE	BREWER Jade MAHESHWARI Esha	-	SOCAL UMICH	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:		TREJO Cynthia	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF1 GULF SC	WINTSON Eric CRADDICK Tonya HENRY Steve SILVERSTEIN Evan HOPE Kevin		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
12	12	Male 168-B (M168-Bkg)	RED	KOCSIS Adam		FLUNI	RED	RSC	R2 1:05
		maio roo z (iiiroo zing)	BLUE	ROSE Jacob		WCOL			
		Referee:	STABA	REYNA Matthew	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SC GULF GULF1	BRANTLEY Chris HENRY Steve SAVANNAH Clara LEON Alex HOPE Kevin		10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
13	13	Male 160-B (M160-Bkg)	RED	CERVANTES Ulises		UCRIV	RED	WP	3:2
.0	10	Maio 100 B (M100 Big)	BLUE	ROGERS Kobe		ILURB	5	•••	0.2
		Referee:	STABA	REYNA Matthew	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NWENG SC GULF	TREJO Cynthia HOPE Kevin HENRY Steve CRADDICK Tonya SILVERSTEIN Evan		29:28 29:28 28:29 28:29 29:28
14	14	Male 168-B (M168-Bkg)	RED BLUE	TGIROS Noah BASU Eshaan		GVSU GAIT	RED	RSC	R1 0:03
		Referee:	GULF1	LEON Alex	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STABA GULF NWENG	BRANTLEY Chris TREJO Cynthia SAVANNAH Clara HOPE Kevin REYNA Matthew		- - - -
15	15	Male 175-B (M175-Bkg)	RED BLUE	WARE Roscoe LANDGREN Ryan		WA GVSU	RED	RSC	R1 1:15
		Referee:	STABA	TREJO Cynthia	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF USIBA	HOPE Kevin WINTSON Eric CRADDICK Tonya SILVERSTEIN Evan LEON Alex		- - - -
16	16	Male 188-B (M188-Bkg)	RED BLUE	PLEDGER Dylan BROWN Christian		UARK WA	BLUE	WP	4:1
		Referee:	USIBA	BRANTLEY Chris	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SC NWENG STABA	LEON Alex HENRY Steve HOPE Kevin REYNA Matthew CRADDICK Tonya		27:30 28:29 27:30 29:28 27:30



2024 USIBA NATIONAL DAY 2





Session 1

FRI 22 MAR 2024 5PM - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision	on
17	17	Male 201-B (M201-Bkg)	RED BLUE	SUGRUE Connor McCLAIN Jackson		UMICH UTENN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	GULF1	WINTSON Eric	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	USIBA GULF	HOPE Kevin REYNA Matthew BRANTLEY Chris SAVANNAH Clara HENRY Steve		2 2 2	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
18	18	Male 225-B (M225-Bkg)	RED BLUE	MURRAY Jason ALEJOS Joshua		GVSU UCRIV	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	GULF1	LEON Alex	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NWENG SC	REYNA Matthew BRANTLEY Chris HOPE Kevin HENRY Steve CRADDICK Tonya		3	30:27 30:26 30:27 30:26 30:27
19	19	Male 119-N (M119-Nkg)	RED BLUE	LIANG Zhanyu SHAH Vraj		WA ILURB	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	GULF1	WINTSON Eric	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	USIBA	TREJO Cynthia SILVERSTEIN Evar LEON Alex HOPE Kevin CRADDICK Tonya	1	3	29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28

LEGEN	ND				
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points